Fahey General 1283

Fahey Greyhound 1252

PNC

Chase

Premier Bank

THE UNION BANK COMPANY
Fifth Third

FCBank

Fahey Payroll 1285

Star Plus

Fifth Third Project Fund 3725
Fifth Third Project Fund 2013
Chase CD

TOTAL

TOTAL INT

August-20

Less Open Payment Report General
Less Open Payment Report Payroll

Less Interest Totals

Treasurers Balance
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3,933,640.06
4,245.22
127,448.45
212,195.02
55,432.57
244,254 .94
8,563,796.25
101,313.92
117,280.80

1,136,446.11
505,483.17
1,290,132.90
130,649.45
16,422,318.86

368,326.99

59,504.36
6,608.64

15,987,878.87
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471.81
0.15
5.05
8.95

383.18
5,052.46

30.88
241.26
3.79
392.15

18.96

6,608.64



